West Clermont Bands 2024 – 2025 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Title Sponsor
Director's Circle Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Feed the Band Sponsor
Other Monetary Donation (please

Other Monetary Donation (please enter donation amount) \$_____

If you have other goods, raffle baskets, or services you would be willing to donate to the band boosters, please describe them here: _____

(Please note that donated goods will be used at the 2024-2025 events)

Please mail this form and your check payable to West Clermont Band Boosters. Mail to: <u>WCBB c/o West Clermont Band Boosters PO Box 755</u>, Batavia, Ohio 45103 You can also complete the form on our website: <u>http://wcwolvesband.com/sponsorship</u>

If your intent is sponsorship for our Invitational Program, please submit this form by ** 10/1/24 **

Thank you for your support of the West Clermont Band Boosters!

Business Name:
Contact Person:
Contact Person Email:
Contact Person Phone Number:
Business Address:
Business Phone Number:
Business Email: